EC-PI.

Name
1 Grallath, Ulrich
2 Schrollkamp, Jean-Pierre
3 Puff, Frank
4 Sommer, Toni
5 Letschert, Dieter
6 Renner, Martin
7 Ahle, Dietmar
8 Burckhardt, Hans-Peter
9 Kugler, Horst

10 Jezek, Wolfgang
11 Probst, Matthias
12 Méder, Thomas

13 Schaab, Stefan

14 Keilbach, Dieter
15 Steiner, Helmut

16 Geis, Siegfried

17 Sanitz, Dieter

18 Wiegand, Holger
19 Feidel, Dieter

20 Meyer, Hans-Joachim
21 Braach, Jirgen

22 Klement, Karlheinz
23 Weil, Karlheinz
24 Hockauf, Gerd

25 Sutter, Peter

26 Wainowski, Siegfried
27 Peschke, Klaus

28 Jedziny, Dietmar
29 Kropfitsch, Urban
30 Hdoger, Gerhard

31 Feikert, Wolfgang
32 Brost, Stefan

33 Pesavento, Heinz
34 Lamp, Reinhold

Nation Ort

H
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Schwarzenbruck
Neustadt/Aisch
Waldfisch
Minchen
Herschbach
Rettenberg
Hagen

Weil der Stadt
Ostrach
Heidenheim
Bad Salzuflen
Neubrandenburg
Schondra
Tuttlingen
Amberg
Wiesen
Karlsruhe
Duisburg
Miinchen
Hamburg
Wilnsdorf
Niedernberg
Lampertsheim
Ratingen
Neukirchen
Mutlangen
Springe
Breitbrunn
Wernberg / Villach
Wittenberge
Karlsruhe

Bad Diiben
Baiersbronn
Horenhausen

Platz-B Platz-A Plart-RL Punkte

82

55
119

77

86

49
106
135

99
136
143
202
243
153
112
201
213
246
279
264
344
186
198
281
343
314
310
256

334
263
544
525
306

17
31
13
56
50
32
43
37
66
62
60
76
59
89
118
73
100
153
114
136
104
127
116
98
133
124
94
105

186
166
142
184
247

5
66
28
47
58
140

98
107
143
128
125

54

85
161
183
283
251
179
204
267
221
360
365
383
308
368
403
449
806
318
414
319
385
542

104
152
160
180
194
221
247
279
308
326
328
332
387
403
413
557
564
578
597
667
669
673
679
762
784
806
807
810
819
838
843
1005
1094
1095

AK-PI.

AK
1 M20
1 M40
1 M35
1 M45
2 M45
2 M35
2 M40
1 M30
3 M45
3 M40
4 M45
5 M45
2 M30
4 M40
6 M45
5 M40
1 M60
3 M35
6 M40
1 M55
4 M35
5 M35
1 M50
7 M45
6 M35
7 M35
2 M55
3 M30
7 M40
3 M55
8 M40
2 M20
4 M55
8 M35



35 Kilitzke, Manfred

36 Lindemann, Lutz

37 Harms, Stephan

38 Domachofski, Ferdinand
39 Elbe, Werner

40 Uensal, Sezgin

41 Fekete, Tamas

42 Rossler, Norbert

43 Fritscher, Lothar

44 Brunner, Gerd

45 Kallenbach, Wolf

46 Winkler, Erwin

47 Tegler, Diethelm

48 Otto, Wolfgang

49 Valencak, lvan

50 Palagyi, Bela

51 Rutzen, Hartmut

52 Backof, Rudolf

53 Hempel, Lothar

54 Miess, Bernd

55 Slezak, Ales

56 Merrath, Jiirgen

57 Fuchs, Jirgen

58 Nagel, Harald

59 Preisler, Horst

60 Beversdorff, Helmut
61 Czerwinski, Dr. Ginter
62 Schroeder, Wolf-Ulrich
63 Schorscher-Petcu, Vlad
64 Pohl, Andreas

65 Barthelmann, Joachim
66 Braun, Werner

67 Binsch, Rudiger

68 Beckmann, Michael

69 Wiesbaum, Dr. Ralph
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Cappeln

Bad Salzuflen
Baunatal
Schleswig
Alpirsbach
Detmold
Wirzburg
Berghausen
Selb

Selb
Johannesberg
Nussdorf
Dohren
Berlin

Celie
Gerlingen
Hamburg
Nordlingen
Worten-Hardenberg
Berlin
Karlovy Vary
Lachen
Reutlingen
Neuffen
Hamburg
Herford
Binde

Biunde

Bonn

Lage
Koblenz
Ditzingen
Rostock
Berlin
Mechernich

569
421
423
359
492
654
381
521
599
595
577
396
432
524
551
690
637
1203
608
572
727
549
340
762
593
574
1046
1047
834
825
643
713
810
883
580

177
250
268
238
167
162
234
202
189
190
243
266
204
226
261
364
316
132
216
387
329
193
302
237
376
338
213
214
246
241
326
236
256
262
257

353
452
446
570
517
372
583
514
496
590
567
739
789
716
665
427
534
156
680
559
465
788
951
606
700
769
432
433
615
709
807
839
734
657
1001

1099
1123
1137
1167
1176
1188
1198
1237
1284
1375
1387
1401
1425
1466
1477
1481
1487
1491
1504
1518
1521
1530
1593
1605
1669
1681
1691
1694
1695
1775
1776
1788
1800
1802
1838

8 M45
2 M50
4 M30
9 M40
5 M55
10 M40
3 M50
9 M35
9 M45
10 M45
2 M60
4 M50
6 M55
11 M45
5 M50
6 M50
7 M55
10 M35
3 M60
7 M50
11 M40
11 M35
8 M50
9 M50
4 M60
12 M45
10 M50
11 M50
12 M50
12 M35
13 M45
13 M50
14 M45
3 M20
13 M35



70 Korn, Herbert

71 Weiss, Erhard

72 Pltz, Peter

73 Zimmer, Klaus

74 Ade, Wolfgang

75 Degenhardt, Michael
76 Zink, Gerhard

77 Kobus, Karlheinz
78 Nagel, Martin

79 Ernst, Ralf-Ortwin
80 Gmuzdek, Ervin

81 Manek, Hans-Peter
82 Ring, Michael

83 Sonntag, Werner

84 Rubel, Otto

85 Vok, Volker

86 Rossler, Siegfried
87 Eckebrecht, Siegfried
88 Friedrichs, Andreas
89 Zaberl, lvan

90 Birsa, Milan

91 Habegger, Hans

92 Schobert, Walter

93 Krejsa, Josef

94 Schiebel, Thomas
95 Eggers, Klaus

96 Gehrke, Lothar

97 Tschepke, Hellmut
98 Lehmeier, Bernd

99 Joseph, Hans-Joachim
100 Zeiher, Harald
101 Wachter, Hans-Jurgen
102 Wielandt, Gerd
103 Tratnik, Franc
104 Hunger, Dr. Bernd

ZE

0000000000000 0000O0

U(#UUUUUUUUUOU
(@)

Dessau
Stettfeld
Kéln

Hohenstein Ernstthal

Pliiderhausen
Bad Miinstereifel
Heubach
Sinsheim/Els.
Haiger

Niesky
PRAHA 9
Helsa
Herxheim
Ostfildern
Berlin
Neuffen
Leonberg
Dogern
Grossweingarten
Celje

Rogaska Salatina
Utzingen
Hennef
Dobris
Dresden
Hamburg
Hamburg
Cloppenburg
Lage / Lippe
Berlin
Loéchgau
Goch

Weil der Stadt
Zalec
Ahrbriick

694
788
592
793
495
912
769
833
1112
631
728
896
1219
702
822
1055
945
1104
1004
1062
1061
1130
894
838
1211
1205
1005
908
1040
1012
1032
1121
1025
1060
1063

220
359
293
343
173
258
336
292
179
310
389
348
335
393
400
399
394
358
353
378
390
351
409
396
388
373
381
398
339
392
369
374
402
375
421

927
702
983
735
1215
717
805
794
663
1045
895
1057
772
1232
1122
981
1097
978
1085
1044
1043
1028
1209
1285
940
961
1163
1258
1233
1240
1252
1172
1245
1246
1208

1841
1849
1868
1871
1883
1887
1910
1919
1954
1986
2012
2301
2326
2327
2344
2435
2436
2440
2442
2484
2494
2509
2512
2519
2539
2539
2549
2564
2612
2644
2653
2667
2672
2681
2692

8 M55
15 M45
1 M65
9 M55
10 M55
14 M50
16 M45
5 M30
6 M30
14 M35
11 M55
17 M45
12 M40
1 M70
18 M45
12 M55
5 M60
13 M55
13 M40
14 M40
15 M50
15 M40
14 M55
16 M50
16 M40
17 M50
15 M55
16 M55
17 M40
18 M50
18 M40
19 M40
20 M40
19 M50
20 M50



105 Fischer, Karsten

106 Fennel, Wolfgang
107 Marks, Edmund

108 Seifert, Wolfgang
109 Leiser, Detlef

110 Fléter, Wilfried

111 Graf, Johannes-Georg
112 Kriz, Blahoslav

113 Werner, Gerhard

114 Haak, Hans-Henning
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Oberndorf/NW
Buttelborn

Wenzingen

Kriftel

Weil der Stadt
Erlangen

Reutlingen

Brno 16

Verden
Liebenburg-GroR Dohr

1177
1296
1165
1277
1393
1354
1372
1469
1494
1556

395
361
413
416
278
418
422
425
420
426

1157
1101
1214
1206
1231
1275
1313
1320
1321
1325

2729
2758
2792
2899
2902
3047
3107
3214
3235
3307

7 M30
21 M50
6 M60
15 M35
4 M20
2 M65
17 M55
2 M70
3 M65
22 M50



